
2025 REMITTANCE REPORT

For Month of , 2025

Congregation

Name

City

Number

Name

Day-time Phone

Email

Designation Synod Acct No. Amount

4000

2645

2647

4150

2675

2675

2675

2680

2615

2610

2610

2610

2750

2630

2640

a) St. Peter's Kitchener Television Ministry 2711

b) Other (please specify)

Total of Cheque(s) Enclosed (payable to Eastern Synod of the 

ELCIC)

2025a-TB-SR-ES

Contact Information for the Individual Completing this Form 

c) ELCIC Praise Appeal

IV. Support for Other Ministries

e) Other (please specify)

III. Support for Canadian Lutheran World Relief (CLWR) Ministries

b) CLWR Special Appeal (please specify)

a) Canadian Lutheran World Relief (CLWR) - Unspecified

Patagonia - Argentina

a) Congregational Benevolence

b) Designated Causes:

Outdoor Ministry - Lutherlyn Campership Fund

a) Global / World Mission - Unspecified

II. Support for ELCIC National Church Ministries

b) Mission Sponsorship

Amazon - Peru

Jordan and the Holy Land: Schools

Campus Ministry (specify location) 

Other (please specify)

Martin Luther University College (formerly WLS) - General 

Outdoor Ministry - General

Outdoor Ministry - Lutherlyn Legacy Fund

ezehr@elcic.ca

I. Support for Eastern Synod Ministries

Martin Luther University College (WLS) - Reform Capital Campaign

Outdoor Ministry - Lutherlyn

Outdoor Ministry - Mush-a-Mush

Congregational Treasurer

Change?

Please send new Name,

Address, Phone # and Email Address to:

cstubbs@elcic.ca &

Eastern Synod of the ELCIC
Address  74 Weber Street W

Kitchener, ON  N2H 3Z3
Phone  519.743.1461 –EXT.217

1.877.373.5242
Email   esdeposits@elcic.ca 




