Eastern Synod	2025 REMITTANCE REPORT		
For Month of	, 2025	1.877.373.	
<u>Congregation</u> Name		Email esdeposits	@eicic.ca
City			
Number		Congregational Treasurer	
		Change?	
Contact Information for the Individual Completing this Form		_	
		Please send new Name,	
Name		Address, Phone # and Email Address to:	
Day-time Phone		cstubbs@elcic.ca &	
Email		ezehr@elcic.ca	
			-
Designation		Synod Acct No.	Amount
I. Support for Eastern		4000	
a) Congregational E		4000	
b) Designated Causes:		2645	
Martin Luther University College (formerly WLS) - General Martin Luther University College (WLS) - Reform Capital Campaign		2645	
Outdoor Ministry - General		4150	
Outdoor Ministry - Lutherlyn		2675	
Outdoor Ministry - Lutherlyn Legacy Fund		2675	
Outdoor Ministry - Lutherlyn Campership Fund		2675	
Outdoor Ministry - Mush-a-Mush		2680	
Campus Ministry (specify location)			
Other (please specify)			
II. Support for ELCIC National Church Ministries		2015	
a) Global / World Mission - Unspecified		2615	
b) Mission Sponsorship Patagonia - Argentina		2610	
Amazon - Peru		2610	
Jordan and the Holy Land: Schools		2610	
c) ELCIC Praise Appeal		2750	
e) Other (please specify)			
III. Support for Canadian Lutheran World Relief (CLWR) Ministries		0000	
a) Canadian Lutheran World Relief (CLWR) - Unspecified b) CLWR Special Appeal (please specify)		2630	
D) CLWK Special Ap	ppear (prease speciry)	2640	
IV. Support for Other Ministries			
a) St. Peter's Kitchener Television Ministry		2711	
b) Other (please specify)			
Total of Cheque(s) Enclosed (payable to Eastern Synod of the ELCIC)			